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Cunning Linguists

Greasy Monkey Division

TEAM

Drunken Jackalopes
New B

The 8:59:59ers
Central Scrutinizer
The Phants

Stano

this guys got it made
The Weapons

The Hut

Clifford

Total Points
TEAM

New B

Drunken Jackalopes
Stano

The 8:59:59ers
Central Scrutinizer
this guys got it made
The Weapons

The Phants

Clifford

The Hut
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PTS

2676.64
2286.70
2221.63
2195.48
2140.19
2011.82
2005.65
1983.37
1969.26
1841.61

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.308
0.231

PF
1761.52
1991.95
1654.48
1586.52
1473.36
1652.84
1594.91
1567.18
1447.34
1487.45

PA
1461.28
1735.51
1550.52
1523.97
1554.30
1639.28
1593.66
1720.64
1687.22
1751.17
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STREAK

Won 2
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 5
Won 4
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 6
Lost 4
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