

Cunning Linguists

Greasy Monkey Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Drunken Jackalopes	11	2	0	0.846	1761.52	1461.28	11 - 2 - 0	Won 2
New B	8	5	0	0.615	1991.95	1735.51	8 - 5 - 0	Won 2
The 8:59:59ers	8	5	0	0.615	1654.48	1550.52	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Central Scrutinizer	8	5	0	0.615	1586.52	1523.97	8 - 5 - 0	Won 5
The Phants	7	6	0	0.538	1473.36	1554.30	7 - 6 - 0	Won 4
Stano	6	7	0	0.462	1652.84	1639.28	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
this guys got it made	6	7	0	0.462	1594.91	1593.66	6 - 7 - 0	Won 1
The Weapons	4	9	0	0.308	1567.18	1720.64	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
The Hut	4	9	0	0.308	1447.34	1687.22	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 6
Clifford	3	10	0	0.231	1487.45	1751.17	3 - 10 - 0	Lost 4

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
New B	2676.64
Drunken Jackalopes	2286.70
Stano	2221.63
The 8:59:59ers	2195.48
Central Scrutinizer	2140.19
this guys got it made	2011.82
The Weapons	2005.65
The Phants	1983.37
Clifford	1969.26
The Hut	1841.61